1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

mm
600/1000V Cables
BS6724-1C-0500 1 50 1.0 12.7 0.9 17.5 710 110
BS6724-1C-0700 1 70 1.1 14.7 1.25 20.2 940 130
BS6724-1C-0950 1 95 1.1 16.6 1.25 22.3 1220 140
BS6724-1C-1200 1 120 1.2 18.5 1.25 24.2 1480 150
BS6724-1C-1500 1 150 1.4 20.8 1.6 27.4 1870 150
BS6724-1C-1850 1 185 1.6 23.2 1.6 30.0 2280 180
BS6724-1C-2400 1 240 1.7 26.0 1.6 32.8 2880 200
BS6724-1C-3000 1 300 1.8 28.6 1.6 35.6 3520 220
BS6724-1C-4000 1 400 2.0 32.5 2.0 40.5 4520 250
BS6724-1C-5000 1 500 2.2 36.0 2.0 44.2 5640 270
BS6724-1C-6300 1 630 2.4 40.4 2.0 48.8 7110 300
BS6724-1C-10000 1 1000 2.8 50.6 2.5 60.6 11580 370
1900/3300V Cables
A2-AY-0500 1 50 2.0 14.9 1.25 20.6 800 130
A2-AY-0700 1 70 2.0 16.7 1.25 22.4 1020 140
A2-AY-0950 1 95 2.0 18.6 1.25 24.3 1300 150
A2-AY-1200 1 120 2.0 20.6 1.6 27.2 1650 170
A2-AY-1500 1 150 2.0 22.2 1.6 28.8 1930 180
A2-AY-1850 1 185 2.0 24.0 1.6 30.8 2330 190
A2-AY-2400 1 240 2.0 26.7 1.6 33.5 2910 210
A2-AY-3000 1 300 2.0 29.1 1.6 36.1 3540 220
A2-AY-4000 1 400 2.0 32.5 2.0 40.5 4520 250
A2-AY-5000 1 500 2.2 36.0 2.0 44.2 5640 270
A2-AY-6300 1 630 2.4 40.4 2.0 48.8 7110 300
A2-AY-8000 1 800 2.6 46.6 2.5 56.4 9390 340
A2-AY-10000 1 1000 2.8 50.6 2.5 60.6 11580 370
1
2
3
4